NETCOMPANY GROUP

AIS

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

ISIN: DK0060952919

Overview

2024/06/26 10:18:44

WKN:

Price

312.60 DKK

Difference (2] 0.90% (2.80)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060952919
Symbol NETC
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,075 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

312.40 DKK (202)
313.00 DKK (406)
312.00 DKK
314.00 DKK
309.00 DKK
309.80 DKK
312.250996 DKK
10,346
3,230,548.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060952919&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da1fa8057972995a18709c97d680c50d560d5ea44183136cd490f9127eec07bb&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c029364c44e21f71&time=1719477246&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79ff196c68947b7789b01be325e5ff4821ca146a5e0b9aa898c4f8432a0e7da5&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=142fd5e22686f8a6f&time=1719477246&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66ec53d4920edb13027f465d5cab97700b5769d82b8cf75875794c76f1403f67&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=936dcce3bfd9d809b&time=1719477246&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4f37cd43e72fdc76e14fb8adf12e8e134700cd6a59de4d10bb8507224ee05fa&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=777e5da95d14142cb&time=1719477246&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85e5dff258acf18913c79849dc92a03dbf991d25c45ca0d61a828b40d55c2036&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=314a393b0da7afc9f&time=1719477246&tool=RSC

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Details

2024/06/26 10:18:44

Price
312.60 DKK

Difference

(] 0.90% (2.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060952919
NETC

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

IT-Technology

Stock

2,075 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

314.88 DKK (110,989
312.00 DKK (106,949
291.98 DKK (148,148
269.24 DKK (159,867
336.80 DKK (2024/06/12
216.60 DKK (2024/01/08
336.80 DKK (2024/06/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
198.10 DKK (2023/11/03)

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 312.40 DKK (202)
Ask (Ask size) 313.00 DKK (406)
Open 312.00 DKK
High 314.00 DKK
Low 309.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 309.80 DKK
VWAP 312.250996 DKK
Volume (pcs) 10,346
Trading volume 3,230,548.80
Number of trades 165
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +36.90% +14.32% -56.03%
Perf (abs.) +83.50 +38.80 -394.70
Beta 0.17 0.04 0.73
Volatility  35.13 36.13 45.79
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All listings for NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:13
06/26

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 10:18
06/26

Munich 2024/ 08:05
06/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

41.70 EUR 0.00 5

41.68 EUR 0.00 2

312.60 DKK 3.23 165

4192 EUR 0.00 1

311.10 DKK 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304580687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
06/26

2023/
11/02

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

09:15 41.76 EUR

17:01 29.00 USD

09:10 41.76 EUR

09:52 41.96 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220345250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365348171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790395

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

netcompany

Contact Details
NETCOMPANY GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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